

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6846/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2006 in SN No. 457/2005 &
CS No. 1270/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BABULAL KHANDELWAL & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALKISHAN D. SINGHVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D.Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be taken up on Monday (22/09/2008).

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master